
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 30 By Councillor Gloyer for answer by 

the Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 1 February 2018  

   

Question (1) How many communal glass recycling bins are emptied to a 

set schedule? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) How many are emptied only after a member of the public 

has reported them full? 

Answer (2)  
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